36 Cells
100W
0~+5W
Tolerance
 The Highest Efficiency
Power output
Full range of products and certification systems
W W W . R E S U N S O L A R . C O M
Guaranteed 0-+5W positive power output tolerance
ensures high reliability
Anti-reflective,hydrophobic coating improves light
absorption and reduces surface dust
Excellent performance under low light environments
(mornings,evenings and cloudy days)
Suitable for harsh environments,such as coasts, deserts and
lakes Withstand high level of wind loads(2400pa) and snow
RESUN SOLAR POWER CO.,LTD.
loads(5400pa)
%
RSM-100P-EX
 High module conversion efficiency (up to 14.7%),
through superior manufacturing technology
14.7%
Poly-crystalline
RSM-100P is a robust solar module with 36 solar cells.These modules can be used for
on-grid solar applications.Our meticulous design and production techniques ensure a
high-yield,long-term performance for every module produced.Our rigorous quality control
and in-house testing facilities guarantee Resun Solar’s modules meet the highest quality
standards possible.
Resun ’s Standard
Industry Standard
Additional value from Resun’s Linear Warranty
Common module’s Linear
GLOBAL PROFESSIONAL PV PRODUCTS INTERGRATED SOLUTIONS SUPPLIER
RESUN SOLAR POWER CO.,LTD.
1000V(IEC)/600V(UL)
100W
21.27V
22.70V
5.78A
18.92V
5.29A
74.67W
17.62V
4.24A
4.67A
Front Cover
Frame Material
J-BOX
Cable
Connectors
Standard Packaging
Poly-crystalline  156x mm 5 Bus bars
36 cells( x )
1020x670x30 mm
 7KGS
3.2mm Tempered Glass
Anodized Aluminum Alloy
IP65 or IP67, 6 Diodes
4mm2(IEC)/12A   WG(UL),900mm
MC4 or MC4 Comparable
RSM-100P
5pcs/suite box
-EX
(NOCT)
40HQ
10A
10A
Number of modules per container
Package
Package Weight
20GP
Package Number
0 5 10 15 20
0 5 10 15 20
1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
3
4
5
6
1020
4-14x9
16-2x3
670
592
30
T
A: No,99, Zhidong Road, Zhixi Town, Jintan District,
Changzhou City,Jiangsu Province, China
T: +86 512-66292101
W: www.resunsolar.com  E: info@resunsolar.com
est Report
Report No. W02114600173E
Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection and Technical Research Page: 30 / 44
Photos of modules
Fotos dos módulos
Fig. 37 IV curve of module No.5 Serial number: RSM100P-2021042100001
Fig. 37 IV curva de módulo No.5 Número de série: RSM100P-2021042100001
Fig. 38 IV curve of module No.6 Serial number: RSM100P-2021042100002
Fig. 38 IV curva de módulo No.6 Número de série: RSM100P-2021042100002
Test Report
Report No. W02114600173E
Shanghai Institute of Quality Inspection and Technical Research Page: 30 / 44
Photos of modules
Fotos dos módulos
Fig. 37 IV curve of module No.5 Serial number: RSM100P-2021042100001
Fig. 37 IV curva de módulo No.5 Número de série: RSM100P-2021042100001
Fig. 38 IV curve of module No.6 Serial number: RSM100P-2021042100002
Fig. 38 IV curva de módulo No.6 Número de série: RSM100P-2021042100002
14.7%